TRAIL DE LA PRIMAVERA - ANDENNE

Place
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dos

1127
1238

1056
1254
1175
1164
1033
1031
1064
1083
1035
1242
1264
1224
20
1245
1117
1063
1088
1178
1262
1091
1169
1163
65
1220
1179
1237
1193
1134
1189
1138
1233
19
1182
1225
156
1122
1263
1195
1025
1269
1017
1099
1222
1198

NOM

SERRY FLORENT
BROSSARD ERIC

GILLET DAVID
JAUNART PASCAL
FRAINEUX JEROME
DEPAEPE PATRICK
DECREQUY THIBAULT
DE RIUDT MATHIEU
HODY STEPHANIE
LEBLANC JULIEN
DESSOY HAROLD
COGELS FREDERIC
MARECHAL FRANCOIS
DENEFFE GUILLAUME
CLOSE GREGORY
CIOMEK FREDERIC
RENNESON GREGORY
HENROT FRED
LIEUTENANT FREDERIC
JENARD GREGORY
BOUCHAT LIONEL
LOOP BENOIT
DOMINICY FRANCOIS
DEKAISE REMY
FONTAINE FABRICE
MONTULET STEPHAEN
LANNERS PATRICK
LHERMITTE IGOR
THIRY MARIE
TENAUD VALENTIN
RUELLE JEAN
TORDOIR ERIC
DEQUEIDT CLEMENT
CHRISTOPHE CEDRIC
MASY SEBASTIEN
HODY HUBERT
TOISOUL STEPHANE
ROY SEBASTIEN
DUPONT JEROME
TRAUSCH FABRICE
COLLIGNON BRIEUC
MOONS OLIVIER
BUGNON FREDERIC
MESTRE MICHAEL
AOUICHA ANTOINE
MILLET PIERRE-YVES

21/03/15

Catég.

Homme
Homme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

temps

01:19:40
01:21:56
01:22:09
01:23:48
01:25:48
01:26:12
01:30:31
01:30:35
01:31:42
01:31:59
01:36:09
01:37:11
01:38:15
01:38:31
01:38:33
01:40:05
01:41:49
01:42:04
01:42:29
01:43:25
01:43:36
01:44:24
01:44:25
01:44:51
01:45:12
01:45:25
01:45:28
01:45:29
01:45:43
01:45:55
01:46:04
01:46:18
01:46:35
01:46:44
01:47:05
01:47:07
01:47:47
01:48:00
01:48:02
01:48:45
01:50:05
01:50:32
01:51:05
01:51:50
01:51:55
01:51:58

17.00 km

temps/km

04:41
04:49

04:50
04:56
05:03
05:04
05:19
05:20
05:24
05:25
05:39
05:43
05:47
05:48
05:48
05:53
05:59
06:00
06:02
06:05
06:06
06:08
06:09
06:10
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:14
06:14
06:15
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:18
06:20
06:21
06:21
06:24
06:29
06:30
06:32
06:35
06:35
06:35

Vitesse

12.80
12.45

12.42
12.17
11.89
11.83
11.27
11.26
11.12
11.09
10.61
10.50
10.38
10.35
10.35
10.19
10.02
9.99
9.95
9.86
9.85
9.77
9.77
9.73
9.70
9.68
9.67
9.67
9.65
9.63
9.62
9.60
9.57
9.56
9.53
9.52
9.46
9.44
9.44
9.38
9.27
9.23
9.18
9.12
9.11
9.11



Place

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

dos

107
1227
1200
1201
1027
1112
1174
1155
1147
1059
1231
1158

9
1187
1253
1013
1116
1135
1184
1143
1100
1081
1097
2133
1226
1061
1223
1115
1004
1110
1234
1096
1131
1125
1086
1130
1244
1235
1232
1185
1236
1186
1258
1265
1249
1119
1055
1221
1266
1230

NOM

LEHEUREUX OLIVIER
AGTEN DRIES
RIJCKAERT FABIAN
NEYMAN ERIC
COOSEMANS HERVE
PIGEOLET LIONEL
EYLENBOSCH DAMIEN
VRANCKX WALTER
VAN ELSEN FREDERIC
GROYNNE EDOUARD
BOLAND ALAIN
ZEEGERS TIM

BJORN VAN DER BEEK
PHILIPPE PETITJEAN
ALEXIS VINCENT
BRAIDA MANU
REMACLE SEBASTIEN
THIRIONET ROBIN
MEULI GEOFFREY
VAN CUTSEM JEAN
MONTEYNE CHARLES
LAMBRECHTS DAVID
MATTHEUS PIETER-JAN
STREEL JEROME
BERGER THIERRY
HAZEE STEPHANE
DESBRUYERES OLIVIER
QUITTELIER JASON
BALFROID SEGOLENE
PETRISOT PHILIPPE
DEQUIEDT FRANCK
MATERNE JULIEN
STAVAUX PHILIPPE
SCHEPENS JAN
LEONARD CHRISTELLE
STAS JOHNNY
DELMARTINO KOEN
PILLITTERI CARMELO
COURTIN JACQUELINE
MEUR POL-EMILE
VENKEN RONNY

NIES ROBERT
CLONAN EMILIEN
VERSCHEURE DAVID
GATIN CHRISTOPHE
ROCCA JONATHAN
GILBERT PHILIPPE
DUTOIT JOHAN
WANTHY DOMINIQUE
TRICOCHE KARINE

Catég.

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame

temps

01:52:06
01:52:28
01:52:56
01:52:57
01:53:34
01:55:08
01:55:15
01:55:47
01:56:02
01:56:05
01:56:16
01:56:25
01:57:02
01:57:10
01:57:17
01:57:54
01:58:07
01:58:10
01:58:19
01:58:27
01:58:28
01:58:38
01:59:33
02:00:12
02:00:14
02:00:15
02:00:40
02:01:01
02:01:03
02:01:17
02:01:46
02:01:53
02:01:55
02:02:09
02:02:29
02:02:46
02:02:51
02:02:54
02:02:55
02:03:03
02:03:09
02:03:10
02:03:25
02:03:31
02:03:37
02:03:38
02:03:47
02:03:51
02:03:52
02:03:59

temps/km

06:36
06:37
06:39
06:39
06:41
06:46
06:47
06:49
06:50
06:50
06:50
06:51
06:53
06:54
06:54
06:56
06:57
06:57
06:58
06:58
06:58
06:59
07:02
07:04
07:04
07:04
07:06
07:07
07:07
07:08
07:10
07:10
07:10
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:14
07:14
07:14
07:15
07:15
07:16
07:16
07:16
07:16
07:17
07:17
07:17
07:18

Vitesse

9.10
9.07
9.03
9.03
8.98
8.86
8.85
8.81
8.79
8.79
8.77
8.76
8.72
8.71
8.70
8.65
8.64
8.63
8.62
8.61
8.61
8.60
8.53
8.49
8.48
8.48
8.45
8.43
8.43
8.41
8.38
8.37
8.37
8.35
8.33
8.31
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.29
8.28
8.28
8.26
8.26
8.25
8.25
8.24
8.24
8.23
8.23



Place dos NOM Catég. temps temps/km Vitesse

97 1108 PERWEZ DAMIEN Homme 02:05:03 07:21 8.16
98 1197  VANDEKEERE GREGORY Homme 02:05:05 07:21 8.15
99 1215 COWEZ GERMAIN Homme 02:05:09 07:22 8.15
100 1032 DECLOUX GILLES Homme 02:05:14 07:22 8.14
101 1107  PEETERS QUENTIN Homme 02:05:16 07:22 8.14
102 1217  LAURENT SERGE Homme 02:06:03 07:25 8.09
103 1194  TOP FILIP Homme 02:06:14 07:26 8.08
104 1106  PARRET PIERRE Homme 02:06:29 07:26 8.06
105 1243 VANDAMME MARC ANTOINE Homme 02:06:40 07:27 8.05
106 1212  LORENT JEAN CLAUDE Homme 02:07:35 07:30 7.99
107 1181  LHERMITTE NATACHA Dame 02:07:37 07:30 7.99
108 1015  BRASSELLE CHRISTIAN Homme 02:07:52 07:31 7.98
109 1050 GATHY BRUNO Homme 02:08:28 07:33 7.94
110 1037  DETISTE VANESSA Dame 02:08:29 07:33 7.94
111 1213  OREINS NOELLE Dame 02:08:40 07:34 7.93
112 1191  SOULAN LUCIE Dame 02:08:41 07:34 7.93
113 1199 SPANO GIAMPETRO Homme 02:09:06 07:36 7.90
114 1160  CHILIADE LUIGI Homme 02:09:42 07:38 7.86
115 1256  MELOTTE JEAN MARC Homme 02:10:20 07:40 7.83
116 1045  FALQUE PATRICK Homme 02:10:40 07:41 7.81
117 1241  SCHREBER BERNARD Homme 02:10:42 07:41 7.80
118 1268  LAMBERT SEBASTIEN Homme 02:10:59 07:42 7.79
119 1176  GOETHALS MARTINE Dame 02:11:12 07:43 7.77
120 1190 SCUTNAIRE BRUNO Homme 02:11:13 07:43 7.77
121 1113  PIRE NICOLAS Homme 02:11:16 07:43 7.77
122 1060 HANNESSE RUDY Homme 02:11:17 07:43 7.77
123 1022  CHENOT AURELIE Dame 02:11:30 07:44 7.76
124 1008 BOONEN PETER Homme 02:11:55 07:46 7.73
125 1137  THSKENS MARC Homme 02:12:00 07:46 7.73
126 1006  BEAULIEU JOACHIM Homme 02:12:09 07:46 7.72
127 1084  LECLERCQ DAMIEN Homme 02:12:10 07:46 7.72
128 1030  DAVID ANNICK Dame 02:12:21 07:47 7.71
129 1132  TANNIER JACQUES Homme 02:12:22 07:47 7.71
130 1255  DE STAERCKE JEAN BENOIT Homme 02:12:23 07:47 7.70
131 1020 DORMAL STEPHANE Homme 02:12:35 07:48 7.69
132 176 WARGE EDDY Homme 02:12:57 07:49 7.67
133 1168  DOGNE FABRICE Homme 02:13:05 07:50 7.66
134 7 BEEKHUIS JENNIFER Dame 02:13:06 07:50 7.66
135 1157  ZAROS STEPHANIE Dame 02:14:07 07:53 7.61
136 1239  LEJEUNE BENOIT Homme 02:14:15 07:54 7.60
137 1219 GRUWE FRANCOIS Homme 02:14:35 07:55 7.58
138 1177  HUBERT CHARLY Homme 02:14:43 07:55 7.57
139 1180 LEJEUNE PAULINE Dame 02:14:44 07:56 7.57
140 1065 HUBERT ISABELLE Dame 02:14:50 07:56 7.56
141 1066  HUBERT JACQUELINE Dame 02:14:52 07:56 7.56
142 1165  DESCY JEAN-PIERRE Homme 02:14:56 07:56 7.56
143 1183  MATHIEU ANNE-SOPHIE Dame 02:15:25 07:58 7.53
144 1082  LAURENT CATHERINE Dame 02:15:32 07:58 7.53
145 1018 CARRERA NICOLE Dame 02:15:35 07:59 7.52

146 1111  PETRISOT SEBASTIEN Homme 02:15:38 07:59 7.52



Place

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

dos

1123
1251
1252
1104
1019
1218
1159
1259
1260
1261
1139
1029
1162
1167
1257
1070
1151
1228
1090
8
1093
2224
1246
1247
1214
1171
1196
1146
1152
1078
1026
1036
1248
1192
1034
1077
1028
1074
37
1154
1049
1095
1009
1129
1002
1153
1048
1089
1075
1124

NOM

ROYAL MATHIEU
NANEAU CATHERINE
LONA ALAIN

ORBAN GERALDINE
CASTANHEIRA ALEXANDRE
GRUWE ALAIN
BOCQUET SYLVAIN
DEREINE EMMANUEL
ARNOULD AMANDINE
GREGOIRE CHRISTOPHE
TOUSSAINT ANNE
DARAS JEROME

DE SMET JOEL
DODEMONT CELINE
LAMBION WILLIAM
JADIN LUCIEN
VANDROOGENBROECK STEPHANE
ORMZ ARMANDO
LOMBA EMMANUEL
BERGER MAXIME
MAMBOURG HELENE
ANDRE CHRISTOPHE
RASE CELINE

RASE CLAIRE
CRIQUELLION CHRISTOPHE
DUCAMP JEAN-POL
VANBLAERE FREDERIC
VAN DER ELST REMY
VERKAEREN CHARLINE
KOLP VIRGINIE

CARINE

DESTEXHE MARJORIE
MACHIELS PATRICK
SPARACO EMMANUELLE
DENEEF CARINE

KOLP CHRISTIAN

DAL PIO JEAN-JACQUES
JULIEN DE MAEYER

DE WINTER HILDE

VOS CLAIRE

FRAIPONT SABINE
MASUY ANNABEL
BOREUX FRANCOISE
SOPHIE HERMES
ANTONIO PASCUCCI
VERMUYTEN STEPHANIE
FORGIARINI VALERIE
LIZEN MANON

KAMPS NADIA

ROZA ALEXANDRE

Catég.

Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme

temps

02:15:44
02:15:51
02:15:54
02:17:17
02:17:36
02:17:54
02:17:57
02:18:00
02:18:03
02:18:04
02:18:44
02:18:49
02:20:49
02:20:59
02:21:12
02:21:16
02:21:50
02:21:54
02:22:10
02:23:54
02:24:48
02:24:51
02:24:55
02:24:56
02:25:50
02:26:31
02:26:55
02:27:00
02:27:14
02:27:37
02:27:38
02:27:45
02:27:46
02:27:50
02:28:34
02:28:34
02:28:52
02:29:44
02:30:07
02:31:07
02:32:20
02:32:21
02:32:43
02:33:21
02:33:21
02:34:57
02:34:58
02:36:35
02:36:35
02:38:40

temps/km

07:59
07:59
08:00
08:05
08:06
08:07
08:07
08:07
08:07
08:07
08:10
08:10
08:17
08:18
08:18
08:19
08:21
08:21
08:22
08:28
08:31
08:31
08:31
08:32
08:35
08:37
08:39
08:39
08:40
08:41
08:41
08:41
08:42
08:42
08:44
08:44
08:45
08:48
08:50
08:53
08:58
08:58
08:59
09:01
09:01
09:07
09:07
09:13
09:13
09:20

Vitesse

7.51
7.51
7.51
7.43
7.41
7.40
7.39
7.39
7.39
7.39
7.35
7.35
7.24
7.23
7.22
7.22
7.19
7.19
7.17
7.09
7.04
7.04
7.04
7.04
6.99
6.96
6.94
6.94
6.93
6.91
6.91
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.87
6.87
6.85
6.81
6.79
6.75
6.70
6.70
6.68
6.65
6.65
6.58
6.58
6.51
6.51
6.43



Place

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

dos

1102
1216
1229
1210
1211
1145
1005
1001
1133
1087
1023
1250

NOM

NOUWYNCK CAROLINE
CARLIER LAURENCE
LAURENT GERY

PAREZ LEON PHILIPPE
PAREZ CATHERINE
VAN DE VORST PASCALE
BAUCHE MICHELLE
ANCION CHARLOTTE
TASIAUX ALEX
LETTANY JONATHAN
CIRILLI LETIZIA
ANDRIES PHILL

Catég.

Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame

temps

02:38:42
02:40:02
02:40:13
02:43:06
02:43:07
02:43:23
02:43:30
02:47:14
02:47:17
02:55:14
02:55:17
03:10:02

temps/km

09:20
09:25
09:25
09:36
09:36
09:37
09:37
09:50
09:50
10:18
10:19
11:11

Vitesse

6.43
6.37
6.37
6.25
6.25
6.24
6.24
6.10
6.10
5.82
5.82
5.37



